

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2004 in CRLRP No.753/2003
of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANTHA @ USHADEVI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.G.SHIVANANJAPPA

Respondent(s)

(With CRL.M.P.No.10015/2004 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 11/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the Advocate-on-record for the petitioners is unwell. Post the matter after four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER